Medunarodna veli¢ina

XXS§

XS

XL

XXL

XXXL

inci 22

centimetri 56

Francuska veli¢ina

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

24 26

61 66

Vodic veli¢ine 1

Italijanska veli¢ina

Farmerice
Visina struka (in¢)

27 44
28 -29 46
30-31 48
32-33 50
34-35 52
36 - 37 54
38 -39 56
40 -41 58

Metric¢ko pretvaranje

28 30 32 34

71 76 81 86

Britanska veli¢ina

Velicina grudi (in¢)

32
34
36
38
40
42
44

46

36 38

91 97

Majice (ogrlice)
(centimetri)

40

102

36

37 -38

39-40

41 -42

43 -44

45 - 46

47 - 48

42

107

in¢i

14

14% -15

15% - 15%

16 - 16%

17 -17%

18 - 18%2

19 - 19%

44 46

112 117



